SMYSC Summer Soccer

Age Group

Recommended Roster Size
Players on Field

Minimum Playing Time (Season)

Game Duration (Minutes x Periods)
Breaks Between Periods (Minutes)
Overtime, if required (Minutes x Periods)
Ball Size

Goalkeeper

Goalkeeper Punts and Dropkicks

Direct Free Kicks

Indirect Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks

Defender Distance From Free Kick (Yards)
Defender Distance From Throw-In (Yards)
Retake on Throw-In

Score From Goal Kick

Offside

Slide Tackling

Referee May Show Yellow/Red Cards
Heading Ball

Field Size Length x Width (Yards)
Center Circle Radius (Yards)

Penalty Area Width x Depth (Yards)
Goal Area Width x Depth (Yards)
Penalty Mark (Yards)

Goalposts Width x Height (Feet)
Build Out Line (Yards from Goal Line)

ué
3-4

8-10

50%

20x2

No

Yes
No
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Yes
No
No *3
No
n/a
No

20x30
3
n/a
Club discretion
No
6x4

n/a

us
5-6

9-12

50%

20x2

No

Yes
No
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Yes
No
No *3
No
n/a
No

30x40

n/a
8x3
No

12x6

n/a

u10
7-8

12-14

50%

30x2

No

Yes
No
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Yes
No
No *3
No
n/a
No

40x60

n/a
8x3
No

12x6

n/a

U1z
9-12

13

50%

30x2

No

Yes
Yes
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Yes
Yes
No
No
n/a
No

55x80

24x12
8x4
No
18x6

n/a

Ul3+
13+

17

50%

12x2

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No
Yes
No
No
n/a

Yes

40x60

n/a
40x5
No
12x6

n/a



